
fot ' say ‘ 
He tk Ce tee 

1 ot 
oy ‘ 
o . 1 ‘ 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

n ° vot. 
. t ‘ ‘ ' ‘ 

ty od h we Hoa tbr ag hye Pay g batt 4 sory to ye 4 eye 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvenéy Act 1986 ' 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

1 For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06549281 

Name of Company 

C J W Electrical Services Limited 

|/We 

Stephen Allen Clark, First Floor Lloyds House, 18 Lloyd Street, Manchester, M2 5WA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat // 2S ler dis 

Signed SN) Ahk Date 28 January 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
’ COMPANIES HOUSE 

Berry & Cooper Limited . 

First Floor Lloyds House For Official Use 
48 Lloyd Street "Insolvency Sertinn — | Past Rnom 

Manchester 

_ | | | 
Ref CJWE01/SAC/PJAVALS/LL r *AS0NNRZS* 

A27 13/02/2016 #88 



i w a4 
14a rr ’ . 5 4 . . 

re ‘ a . ¥ ' ‘ ‘ vale sy , fay wy em re Se AN GL apy et Ee Sn 
. ve ‘ ‘ 

Rule 434-CVL | : ‘ 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as'to affairs of 

C JW Electncal Services Limited 

{ f 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

74 
ye t . a reybs ch Tat bay ‘ ne 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cenc, Wleces 

sened ANaes 
Dated 28-\-2O1S_ 

4



ao wo ee ay Wee ‘ ‘ : q \ Say ‘ 
nna nS Be EE ey Ve Pe css 

wt ot g 
webb’ 

‘ “ + ofa vd ‘ ] ® q ' 

1 ‘ ‘ , a ‘ + ‘ 1 ; ‘ ‘ ‘ - 

C JW Electrical Services Limited \ . 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 ' 

A - Summary of Assets ‘ ' 

‘ \ Estimated to 

Assets . Book Value Realise ° 
£ £ 

‘ ' , 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Ford Transet 125 Trend Van AV12 XBF 6,700 00 6,700 00 

FCE Bank Plc ‘ (5,416 00) 

é 1,284 ,00 4,284 00 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

‘Uncharged assets ‘ 

Fiat Doblo Cargo Multyet 8v Panel Van 1,000 00 Uncertain 

1,284 00 
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Cys Date 28 ° { 7 2015 



¥ Toys + qo4 
od tye : t any 

voto net a ee eat aa , 
1 ‘ a cabin 2 iy \ i" vt CM ey F 

aly ‘ ‘ 
‘o 4 ‘ 

4 , ' _ ; 
' ‘ 

: t 

C JW Electrical Services Limited ‘ 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

van ne « 4 
Or ioe 

a ' 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

‘ 4 
Estimated to 

‘ Realise 

£ 

4 : 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors -° 

4,284 00 

NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

4,284 00 

NIL 
41,284 00 

NIL 
Estimated prescrtbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 eee ae! 

1,284 00 

: NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,284 00 

NIL 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

‘Trade & Expense Creditors 
Directors Loans 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corporation Tax) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

15,129 77 
4,000 00 

17,124 89 
29,486 38 

4,284 00 

65,741 04 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (64,457 04) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (1 00) 

(64,457 04) 

(1.00) 

Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members (64,456 04) 

cman CWO pate 28-\- 201S 

, 

a 
4 

.



“ 
Te 

OF 
S10z 

Auenuer 
gz 

40 
€102 

J8A 
TOS 

Sal 
$j0 

| 
eBeg 

(
”
)
 

> 
aunyeubig 

c-. 
. vO'LPL'S9 
